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Firelands Conference Championship
High School Boys
Plymouth High School

Name

Cooper Brockway
Carter Hicks

Jay Kettering
Braylon Goon
Fritz McCully
Isaac McFarland
Dylan Hartzler
Wyatt Love

Ryan Twining
Tate Landis
Owen Thimke
Brant Leidigh
Jaxson Schaffer
Lukas Marsh
Jackson Geist
Matthew Gillum
Sean Gayheart
Brice Caudill
Kaden McMaster
Brock Bores
Trace Landis

Jax Dalton

Tyler Hartzler
Shane Speicher
Ethan Denman
Colton Sundstrom
Robert Murdock
Aiden Ruggles
Dallas Thompson
Lake Berger
Logan Robinson
Ezra Green
Trenton Schneiter
Zach Miller
Parker Friend
Chase Welch
Tommy Santana
Josiah Kucnick
Joseph Campagna
Zander Washburn

10/12/2024

Year School
12 Crestview
9 New London
12 Mapleton
11 Mapleton
10 New London
9 Crestview
12 Mapleton
10 Crestview
10 New London
12 New London
11 St. Paul
9 Crestview
11 New London
12 St. Paul
10 New London
12 Plymouth
11 Mapleton
11  Western Reserve
11 New London
12 St. Paul
10 New London
9 Western Reserve
10 Mapleton
11 New London
12 St. Paul
12 Plymouth
12 Western Reserve
12 New London
10 Plymouth
10  Western Reserve
9 Crestview
10  Western Reserve
9 Mapleton
12 Plymouth
11  Western Reserve
9 Western Reserve
10 Mapleton
10 Mapleton
10 Monroeville
9 Crestview

Time
16:40.64
17:10.77
17:24.77
17:31.65
17:40.59
17:50.51
17:56.31
18:07.89
18:17.75
18:22.48
18:31.36
18:32.29
18:35.53
18:36.54
18:45.44
18:54.12
18:56.16
19:10.16
19:10.32
19:18.87
19:18.95
19:32.12
19:34.15
19:47.11
19:55.73
19:59.51
20:00.58
20:04.24
20:16.36
20:23.08
20:25.71
20:53.37
21:00.36
21:37.16
21:44.25
21:44.37
21:50.66
21:58.79
22:32.54
22:54.29

Points
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21
22

23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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Linkoln Schaffer-Paull
Landon Grosswiler
Paul Demarco
Jackson VanScyoc
Morrison Monroe
Noah Santana
Luka Cuturic
Owen Mynarsky
Max Smith

Garrett Saylor
Luke Kelbley

Ryan Williams
Titus Kelley

Jack Kelbley

Riley Van Gordon
Braiden Hicks

Team Results
New London
Mapleton
Crestview
St. Paul
Western Reserve
Plymouth

10
10
10

12

12
10
12
10
10

12

10

39

53

55
105
120
136

Monroeville
Monroeville
Monroeville
Crestview
Western Reserve
Mapleton
St. Paul
St. Paul
New London
Mapleton
Plymouth
New London
Crestview
Plymouth
Western Reserve
Western Reserve

22:58.43
22:58.69
23:14.03
23:22.59
23:25.68
23:48.51
24:44.92
24:44.95
25:55.78
26:01.82
26:22.20
26:33.20
27:26.76
27:26.83
28:26.48
29:06.76

36

37
38

39

40



